(Form C-102) (Revised 7/1/52)

JOX E

人工

JUL 1 9 1952

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Santa Fe, New Mexico

MISCELLANEOUS NOTICES

Submit this notice in TRIPLICATE to the District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, before the work specific diverse returned to the sender on which will be given the approval, with any modifications considered advisable, of the rejection of the sender mission returned to the sender on which will be given the approval, with any mounications considered advisable, of the rejection or agent, of the plan submitted. The plan as approved should be followed, and work should not begin until approval is adi. tional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

Indicate Nature of Notice by Checking Below

Price of Internion Norte of Internion Norte of Internion Canada FLASS Norte of Internion Norte of Internion Order of Internion Norte of Internion Norte of Internion Order of Internion Norte of Internion Norte of Internion Order of Internion Norte of Internion Norte of Internion Order of Internion Norte of Internion Norte of Internion Order of Internion Norte of Internion Norte of Internion Order of Internion Norte of Internion Norte of Internion Order of Internion Norte of Internion Norte of Internion Order of Internion Extransion Norte of Internion Order of Internion to do certain work as described below at the Tide Kater Associated Oll Cool State % ¹⁰ Order of State State % ¹⁰ State Monte of Norterion Order of State State % ¹⁰ State Monte of Norterion Order of State State % ¹⁰ State % ¹⁰ Company of State Order of Internion to do certain work as described below at the Tide Kater Associated Oll Cool Company of State Total State State % ¹⁰ State<			
CHARGE FLASS NOTICE OF INTERTION OFTER OF INTERTION NOTICE OF INTERTION NIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Base ************************************	TICE OF INTENTION	Notice of Intention to Temporarily Abandon W	VELL NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL DEEPER
PLO WELL NOTICE OF INTENTION NOTICE OF INTENTION OFFICE OF INTENTION TO ACHUER NOTICE OF INTENTION OFFICE OF INTENTION NOTICE OF INTENTION NOTICE OF INTENTION OFFICE OF INTENTION NOTICE OF INTENTION NOTICE OF INTENTION OFFICE OF INTENTION NOTICE OF INTENTION NOTICE OF INTENTION OFFICE OF INTENTION NOTICE OF INTENTION NOTICE OF INTENTION OFFICE OF INTENTION (OFFICE) OF INTENTION NOTICE OF INTENTION OFFICE OF INTENTION (OFFICE) OF INTENTION NOTICE OF INTENTION OFFICE OF INTENTION (OFFICE) OF INTENTION NOTICE OF INTENTION NAT A FE, NEW MEXICO BOX 547 Hobbits, New Hexico 6/25/52 National States States Notice of Intention to do certain work as described below at the Tide Mater Associated Oll Co. (Data) Mathematical States Notice of States NM	CHANGE PLANS	NOTICE OF INTENTION	NOTICE OF INTENTION
SQUEZZE Norice of Intention (Gruzze) To set 8-5/6" casing Norice of Intention (Gruzze) Norice of Intention II. CONSERVATION COMMISSION ANTA FF, NEW MEXICO Eox. 547 Hobbs, New Mexico 6/25/52 (Date) Sentemen: Following is a Notice of Intention to do certain work as described below at the Tide Water Associated Oil Co. (Date) State "M" Well No. 3 in. J Company of Oversion State "M" Well No. 3 in. J (Date) M. Company of Oversion	PLUG WELL	Notice of Intention	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT (Nitro)
Order Barbardon (OTHER) To set E-5/8" casing II. CONSERVATION COMMISSION Box 547 Approved Box 547 Hobbs, New Mexico 6/25/52 II. CONSERVATION COMMISSION Box 547 Hobbs, New Mexico 6/25/52 II. CONSERVATION COMMISSION Box 547 Hobbs, New Mexico 6/25/52 II. CONSERVATION COMMISSION Box 547 Hobbs, New Mexico 6/25/52 State "H" Well No. 3 II. Conservation State "H" Via SE // of Sec. 36 T. 168 Reservation // of Sec. 36 T. 168 R 36E NM SE // of Sec. 36 T. 168 R 36E Pool NM SE // of Sec. 36 T. 168 R 36E North Regulations) I.ee County. FULL DETAILS OF PROPOSED PLAN OF WORK (FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS IN THE RULES AND REGULATIONS) Pool We plan to set 2-5/E" casing at approximately 3300'. We plan to set 2-5/E" casing the provide Company of OPERICE Approved 19 Tide Water Associated Oil Company Except as follows: By A	Squeeze		
Approved 11. 19. Tide Water Associated Oil Company Approved 11. 19. Tide Water Associated Oil Company Approved 19. Tide Water Associated Oil Company Period Approved 19. Name H.P. Shackelford	OTICE OF INTENTION GUN PERFORATE	(OTHER) To set 8-5	5/8" casing
State A NM SE % of Sec. 36 T. 16S R. 36E NMPM., Lovington Abo Pool Mill SE % of Sec. 36 T. 16S R. 36E NMPM., Lovington Abo Pool Lea County. FULL DETAILS OF PROPOSED PLAN OF WORK (FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS IN THE RULES AND REGULATIONS) We plan to set 8-5/2" casing at approximately 3300". We plan to set 8-5/2" casing at approximately 3300". Tide Water Associated Oil Company of Operator Approved Tide Water Associated Oil Company of Operator Except as follows: By M. P. market M. P. Shackelfor Approved District Foreman Approved District Foreman OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Name H.P. Shackelford	IL CONSERVATION COMM ANTA FE, NEW MEXICO	ISSION Eox 547 Hobb (Plac	DS, New Mexico 0/22/26 (Date)
Company or Operator) Number of Operatory Number of Operatory Pool Number of Operatory SE	entlemen:	i institud	below at the Tide Water Associated Oil Co.
M SE % of Sec. 36 Ture County. Lea County. FULL DETAILS OF PROPOSED PLAN OF WORK (FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS IN THE RULES AND REGULATIONS) We plan to set 8-5/e ⁿ casing at approximately 3300'. We plan to set 8-5/e ⁿ casing at approximately 3300'. Approved	Following is a Notice of Int	ention to do certain work as described State #別	Well No
Lea	(Compar	ny or Operator)	36E NMPM., Lovington Abo Pou
Approved 19 Tide Water Associated Oil Company Except as follows: By H. P. Shackel ford Approved By H. P. Shackel ford			
Approved 10 Except as follows: 19 Approved 19 District Foreman Approved 19 District Foreman Approved 19 District Foreman Approved 19 District Foreman Approved 19 Name H.P. Shackelford	Lea		NOCED PLAN OF WORK
We plan to set 8-5/8" casing at approximately 3300". Approved		FULL DETAILS OF PRO	THE RULES AND REGULATIONS)
Approved Except as follows: Approved OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Approved OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Name H.P. Shackelford			
Approved OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION	Annroved		Tide Water Associated Ul Poperator
Approved OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Name	Except as follows:		Dy June
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION			PositionDistrict.Foreman. Send Communications regarding well to:
By Address Box 547 Hobbs, New Mexico	Approved OIL CONSERVATION CO	MMISSION	NameH.P. Shackelford
	Ву	- dan	AddressBox. 547